Shanghai Belling Corp., Ltd                     BL93C46
 1
BL93C46
1K bits (128 X 8 or 64 X 16) Three-wire Serial EEPROM
� Features
¾ Three-wire Serial Interface
¾ VCC = 1.8V to 5.5V
¾ 2 MHz Rate (5V) Compatibility

only enabled when it is in the Erase/Write Enable state. When CS is brought “high” following the initiation of a
write cycle, the DO pin outputs the Ready/Busy status.
 Order information
Part Number Package shipping
BL93C46-DIP PDIP8 tube
BL93C46-SOP SOP8 tube；2500 pcs / Tape & Reel
BL93C46-TSSOP TSSOP8 tube；3000 pcs / Tape & Reel
Shanghai Belling Corp., Ltd                     BL93C46
 2
� Pin Descriptions
Block Diagram
Shanghai Belling Corp., Ltd                     BL93C46